
CRN COURSE COURSE_TITLE CAMPUS_DESCRIPTIONINSTRUCTOR INSTRUTOR_EMAIL MEET_DAYS MEET_BEGINMEET_END CREDIT_HOURSTYPE_DESCRIPTIONBUILDING ROOM
80004 ART-1011-01 Honors Art Appreciation TSU, Main McKinney, Jane jmckinney@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture EH 2
82706 BIOL-1012-01 Honors Intro Biology I TSU, Main Young-Seigler, Artenzia ayoung@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 4 Lecture
81105 BIOL-1112-01 Honors General Biology I TSU, Main Martin, Elaine emartin@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 4 Lecture JNMH 206
81106 BIOL-1113-01 Honors General Biology I Lab TSU, Main STAFF R AM 08:00 AM 11:00 0 Laboratory JNMH 203
80715 BIOL-4190-01 Junior Honors Research TSU, Main Ejiofor, Anthony aejiofor@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture JNMH 204
80737 CHEM-1112-01 Honors General Chemistry TSU, Main Guha, Sujata sguha@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CHM 12
10114 CHEM-1122-01 Honors General Chemistry II TSU, Main Siddiquee, Tasneem tsiddiqu@tnstate.edu PM 5:30 PM 8:30 3 Lecture CHM 12
80738 CHEM-1113-01 Honors General Chemistry Lab TSU, Main Siddiquee, Tasneem tsiddiqu@tnstate.edu M PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CHM 123
82720 CHEM-1123-01 Honors General Chemistry II La TSU, Main Zheng, Mu mzheng@tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory
82717 CHEM-2012-01 Honors Organic Chemistry I TSU, Main Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:35 3 Lecture CHM 112
82718 CHEM-2022-01 Honors Organic Chemistry II TSU, Main Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CHM 112

CHEM-2013-01 Honors Organic Chemistry I La TSU, Main
82719 CHEM-2023-01 Honors Organic Chemistry II La TSU, Main Al-Masum, Mohammad malmasum@tnstate.edu M PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CHM 224
82218 COMM-2202-01 Honors Public Speaking TSU, Main Johnson, Kimberly kjohns65@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture BSPA 177
81866 ENGL-1012-01 Honors Freshman English TSU, Main Anderson, Jill jander31@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture HLLRC 119E
82998 ENGL-1022-01 Honors Freshman English II TSU, Main STAFF MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 Lecture TBA
80363 ENGL-2312-01 Honors World Literature I TSU, Main Thompson, Jeffrey jthompson@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture HUM 310
81713 ENGL-2312-02 Honors World Literature I TSU, Main Powers, Lucas lpowers@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture HLLRC 119E
80825 HIST-2011-01 Honors Amer History I TSU, Main Browne, Sheri sbrowne@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture HLLRC 119E
82213 HIST-2021-01 Honors American History II TSU, Main Bertrand, Michael mbertrand@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture GRD 207
80027 HONR-1002-01 Honors Orientation TSU, Main Jackson, Coreen cjackson7@tnstate.edu F AM 09:00 AM 10:00 1 Lecture HLLRC 119E
81149 HONR-1002-02 Honors Orientation TSU, Main Miller, Tyrone tmiller11@tnstate.edu F AM 09:00 AM 10:00 1 Lecture HLLRC 119E
80326 HONR-3002-01 ENGL 3720 - Adolescent Lit. TSU, Main Shafer, Philip pshafer@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture HUM 323
82550 HONR-3002-02 SOCI 3330-01: Sociology of Law TSU, Main Mahmoud, Mahgoub mmahmoud@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture EH 206
81742 HONR-3012-01 SOCI 3600: The Family TSU, Main Hampton, Robert rlhampton@tnstate.edu T PM 5:30 PM 8:30 3 Lecture EH 208
81417 HONR-3012-02 Effective Teamwork TSU, Main Miller, Tyrone tmiller11@tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture HLLRC 119E
82559 HONR-3012-03 NUFS 3120 - Nutrition in Globa TSU, Main Oates, Veronica voates@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture HEN 334
82561 HONR-3012-05 NUFS 3330: Maternal & Child Nu TSU, Main Oates, Veronica voates@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture ONLINE
82227 HONR-3012-06 CRCS 3030: Critical Care TSU, Main Carey, Stephen stcarey@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:00 PM 1:25 3 Lecture IND 308
82562 HONR-3012-07 NUFS 3350: Lifespan Nutrition TSU, Main Oates, Veronica voates@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture HEN 222
82549 HONR-4002-02 SOCI 4000-01: Criminology TSU, Main Mahmoud, Mahgoub mmahmoud@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture EH 210
82311 HONR-4002-86 PYSC 4515-01: Readings & Res TSU, Main de la Mothe, Lisa ldelamot@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture
82312 HONR-4002-87 PSYC 4516-01: Readings & Res TSU, Main Holmes, Olivia oholmes2@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture
82551 HONR-4012-00 PSYC 4125: Adv. Research Metho TSU, Main Shive, Joshua jshive@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture ED 214
80327 HONR-4012-01 COMM 4210: Small Group Comm TSU, Main Tang, Qi qtang@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture BSPA 285
82560 HONR-4012-02 NUFS 4530: Med Nutri Therapy TSU, Main Shearer, Elyse eshearer@tnstate.edu TR PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture HEN 222
82228 HONR-4012-06 CRCS 4320: Pul Rehab Home Care TSU, Main Hamilton, Christine CHAMILT5@TNSTATE.EDU TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture IND 308
81710 HONR-4012-07 PSYC 4210: Sensation & Perception TSU, Main Shive, Joshua jshive@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture ED 109
82313 HONR-4012-10 PYSC 4517-01: Readings & Res TSU, Main de la Mothe, Lisa ldelamot@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture
80552 MUSC-1020-01 Honors Music Appreciation TSU, Main Rasmussen, Ljerka lrasmussen@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture BSPA 210
82155 THTR-1021-01 Honors Appreciation of Drama TSU, Main Idoye, Patrick pidoye@tnstate.edu TR PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture ED 310
82993 HONR-4012-03 AFAS4120: Class. African Civ TSU, Main Yefru, Wosene wyefru@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:10 3 Lecture EH 301F
82949 HONR-3012-08 GEOG 3200: GIS Applications TSU, Main Padgett, David dpadgett@tnstate.edu TR PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture GRD 219
82950 HONR-3012-09 POLI 3100: Research Method TSU, Main Barwick, Corey cbarwick@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture GRD 218
82733 HONR-4012-08 POLI 4230: The Presidency TSU, Main Miglietta, John jmiglietta@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture GRD 417
83003 HONR 3002-03 ENGL 3640: Lit. of Black Life in Amer TSU, Main Hayes, Jennifer jhayes17@my.tnstate.edu ONLINE 3 WEB
83005 HONR 3002-04 PHIL 3600: African American PhilosophyTSU, Main Bowie, Charles cbowie@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture ED 315
83004 HONR 4002-03 ENGL 4840: Lit. of the Brit Empire TSU, Main Dixon, Rebecca TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture HUM 305

Upper-Level Honors Elective - Open to All
Only open to Upper-Level Honors students in that major
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